Contact us for more information
and to place your orders VALID UNTIL:
31 March 2021
Ref. Code:
AZLO-HDPE
Description Pack Size Code  Price
(excl. GST)
Sale Price
(excl. GST)
Bottle 25ml HDPE Wide Mouth Square Plug Seal Blue Screw Cap 10 Items AZLOBGE212P $21 $13
Bottle 250ml HDPE Wide Mouth Square Plug Seal Blue Screw Cap 10 Items AZLOBGE230P $31 $19
Bottle 100ml HDPE Wide Neck PP Screw Cap 10 Items AZLOBLH0100P $10 $6
Bottle 125ml HDPE Narrow Neck PP Screw Cap 10 Items AZLOBNH0125PN $8 $6
Bottle 150ml HDPE Narrow Neck PP Screw Cap 10 Items AZLOBNH0150PN $9 $6
Bottle 250ml HDPE Narrow Neck PP Screw Cap 10 Items AZLOBNH0250P $15 $9
Bottle 500ml HDPE Narrow Neck PP Screw Cap 10 Items AZLOBNH0500P $19 $12
Bottle 250ml HDPE Wide Mouth PP Screw Cap 10 Items AZLOBWH0250PN $17 $13
Bottle 500ml HDPE Wide Mouth PP Screw Cap 10 Items AZLOBWH0500PN $25 $19
Bottle 1000ml HDPE Wide Mouth PP Screw Cap 5 Items AZLOBWH1000PN $27 $20
Bottle 2000ml HDPE Wide Mouth PP Screw Cap 5 Items AZLOBWH2000P $33 $21
Bottle 250ml PP Wide Mouth Heavy Duty Screw Cap 10 Items AZLOBWP0250P $21 $16
Bottle 250ml PP Wide Mouth Graduated Screw Cap 10 Items AZLOBWP0250PGRAD $50 $32
Bottle 1000ml PP Wide Mouth Heavy Duty Screw Cap 5 Items AZLOBWP1000P $27 $12
Bio-Strategy Pty Ltd.
T: 1800 008 453
E: sales.au@bio-strategy.com

Polymer
Neck Type Capacity
(ml)
Height
(mm)
O.D.
(mm)
Neck I.D
(mm)
Case
Quantity
Half Pallet
Quantity
Full Pallet
Quantity
BNP0030BULK PP PP NARROW 30 66 32 13 1200 12000 24000
BNP0060BULK PP PP NARROW 60 80 40 13 800 8000 16000
BNP0100BULK PP PP NARROW 100 89 50 18 420 4200 8400
BNP0125BULK PP PP NARROW 125 102 50 18 350 3500 7000
BNP0150BULK PP PP NARROW 150 116 50 18 330 3300 6600
BNP0250BULK PP PP NARROW 250 129 60 18 200 2000 4000
BNP0500BULK PP PP NARROW 500 167 75 21 110 1100 2200
BNP1000BULK PP PP NARROW 1000 213 90 27 60 600 1200
BNP2000BULK PP PP NARROW 2000 240 120 27 30 300 600
BNH0030BULK HDPE PP NARROW 30 66 32 13 1200 12000 24000
BNH0060BULK HDPE PP NARROW 60 80 40 13 800 8000 16000
BNH0100BULK HDPE PP NARROW 100 89 50 18 420 4200 8400
BNH0125BULK HDPE PP NARROW 125 102 50 18 350 3500 7000
BNH0150BULK HDPE PP NARROW 150 116 50 18 330 3300 6600
BNH0250BULK HDPE PP NARROW 250 129 60 18 200 2000 4000
BNH0500BULK HDPE PP NARROW 500 167 75 21 110 1100 2200
BNH1000BULK HDPE PP NARROW 1000 213 90 27 60 600 1200
BNH2000BULK HDPE PP NARROW 2000 240 120 27 30 300 600
BNL0030BULK LDPE PP NARROW 30 66 33 13 1200 12000 24000
BNL0060BULK LDPE PP NARROW 60 80 40 13 800 8000 16000
BNL0100BULK LDPE PP NARROW 100 89 50 18 420 4200 8400
BNL0125BULK LDPE PP NARROW 125 102 50 18 350 3500 7000
BNL0150BULK LDPE PP NARROW 150 116 50 18 330 3300 6600
BNL0250BULK LDPE PP NARROW 250 129 62 18 200 2000 4000
BNL0500BULK LDPE PP NARROW 500 167 73 21 110 1100 2200
BNL1000BULK LDPE PP NARROW 1000 213 92 27 60 600 1200
BNL2000BULK LDPE PP NARROW 2000 240 121 27 30 300 600
BWP0030BULK PP PP WIDE 30 70 32 22 1200 12000 24000
BWP0060BULK PP PP WIDE 60 82 40 22 800 8000 16000
BLP0100BULK PP PP WIDE 100 89 51 32 420 4200 8400
BLP0125BULK PP PP WIDE 125 104 51 32 350 3500 7000
BLP0150BULK PP PP WIDE 150 116 51 32 330 3300 6600
BWP0250BULK PP PP WIDE 250 140 60 37 200 2000 4000
BWP0500BULK PP PP WIDE 500 161 75 46 110 1100 2200
BWP1000BULK PP PP WIDE 1000 205 90 55 60 600 1200
BWP2000BULK PP PP WIDE 2000 242 120 55 30 300 600
BWH0030BULK HDPE PP WIDE 30 70 32 22 1200 12000 24000
BWH0060BULK HDPE PP WIDE 60 82 40 22 800 8000 16000
BLH0100BULK HDPE PP WIDE 100 89 51 32 420 4200 8400
BLH0125BULK HDPE PP WIDE 125 104 51 32 350 3500 7000
BLH0150BULK HDPE PP WIDE 150 116 51 32 330 3300 6600
BWH0250BULK HDPE PP WIDE 250 140 60 37 200 2000 4000
BWH0500BULK HDPE PP WIDE 500 161 75 46 110 1100 2200
BWH1000BULK HDPE PP WIDE 1000 205 90 55 60 600 1200
BWH2000BULK HDPE PP WIDE 2000 242 120 55 30 300 600
STORAGE
BOTTLES IN
BULK QUANTITIES
R